Level Measurement and Monitoring
124
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden

SS +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · TT +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de
Ordering code:
Order number: FS00.
Float level switch
Contact function
S = N/O
O = N/C
W = SPDT
Cable material
N = Neoprene
P = polyurethane
L = LAPP-Therm
S = special material
cable length
5 = 5 m
10 = 10 m
20 = 20 m
99 = other length
Ballast weight
0 = without
1 = with
Options
0 = without
9 = please specify
S. N. 1.5. 0
Materials and contact ratings
Materials: housing from PP, mirror welded, capnut
PG11 from PA
connection cable according to ordering
code